Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Insulator Heat resistant plastic /  None
Lock Spring Stainless steel /  None
Ordering Information
J F08 R 0 R 0 ** *** **
*FI- R Type
Series
Connector Type
R：FI- R
No. of Contacts:
Cable Length
Modification Code
Modification Code 41, 51 pos.
Modification Code
*Connectors are not sold individually.
Connector Type
R：FI- R
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 2/4
MB-0251-1
P t N b SJ D i R kPart Number SJ  Drawing Remarks
J F08R0R041***MA SJ 110607 41 pos /  Aluminum Shield
J F08R0R051***MA SJ 110607 51 pos /  Aluminum Shield
Dimensions Unit：mm
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/4
MB-0251-1
Product Line- up
No. of
Contacts
FFC
Length Part Number
41 10cm J F08R0R041010MA
20cm J F08R0R041020MA
30cm J F08R0R041030MA
40cm J F08R0R041040MA
No. of FFC
40cm J F08R0R041040MA
50cm J F08R0R041050MA
80cm J F08R0R041080MA
100cm J F08R0R041100MA
Contacts Length Part Number
51 10cm J F08R0R051010MA
20cm J F08R0R051020MA
30cm J F08R0R051030MA
40cm J F08R0R051040MA
50 J F08R0R051050MA
Note: Above shows the standard lengths.
50cm J F08R0R051050MA
80cm J F08R0R051080MA
100cm J F08R0R051100MA
Please contact us concerning lengths not listed.
Notice: Products shown in this brochure are made
for the applications listed below.  However, if the
above-mentioned products are to be used in aerospace